ProSAFE® 10-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches	       	                              Data Sheet
XS708T, XS716T, XS728T, XS748T
Page 1 of 11
Highlights
Leading the industry with the 2nd generation of 10-Gigabit
Smart Managed Switches, Purposely Designed for SMB with
Cost-Effective 10GBASE-T Connectivity and Advanced L2+/
Layer 3 Lite Features

Resource CD with installation guides, Smart Control Center utility software, MIB files, and links to additional
online documentation including the Web browser-based management GUI User Manual and datasheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
XS708T-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
XS708T-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
XS708T-100PRS China
XS708T-100INS India
XS716T-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
XS716T-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
XS716T-100PRS China
XS716T-100INS India